Commerce

CITY

DBA

MILE HIGH MOBILE TRUCK REPAIR LLC
APPLIED INGENUITY LLC

UNIQUE HEATING AND AIR COND LLP
SPORT CLIPS

BREATH OF LIFE YOGA LLC

JOHN PARKS SIGNATURE LONGBOARDS
PAW PRINTS MEMORIES PHOTOGRAPHY
SPIRIT PROPERTIES LLC

ODOR MASTERS USA COMMERCE CITY
CORRAL AUTO SALES

VS MOTORS

CROWN CASTLE SOLUTIONS CORP
COMPUTER SAVVY

Business License Report

Feb-15

Physical Address

9700 E 104TH AVE, UNIT E HENDERSON, CO 80640
10301 E 107TH PL BRIGHTON, CO 80601

10153 FAIRPLAY ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

15175 E 104TH AVE, UNIT 3 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
13635 E 104TH AVE, STE #600 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
15384 E 117TH PL COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

16606 E 99TH PL COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

4404 E 60TH AVE COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

9758 LAREDO ST, #18C COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
5897 QUEBEC ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

4925 OLIVE ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

6000 VICTORY WAY COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

9774 CHAMBERS CT COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

Business Phone

#

720-282-9367
303-289-2280
720-383-0902
303-227-7660
303-506-8868
303-913-3572
720-316-7747
720-771-7955
720-635-7231
303-650-0238
720-628-9821
724-416-2000
720-327-7166

Nature of Business

MOBILE TRUCK REPAIR SERVICES
INSTALLATION & SERVICE OF WATER PUMPING SYSTEMS
SALES AND SERVICE OF HVAC

HAIR CUT PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

YOGA AND PILATES CLASSES

ASSEMBLE SKATEBOARDS

PET PHOTOGRAPHY

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LEASING

MOBILE ODOR ELIMINATION

SALES OF USED CARS

AUTOMOTIVE & SALES OF PARTS

ANTENNA SYSTEM AND EQUIPMENT AT DSGP
COMPUTER & NETWORKING SUPPORT





