

# **Business License Report**

# Feb-15

#### DBA

MILE HIGH MOBILE TRUCK REPAIR LLC
APPLIED INGENUITY LLC
UNIQUE HEATING AND AIR COND LLP
SPORT CLIPS
BREATH OF LIFE YOGA LLC
JOHN PARKS SIGNATURE LONGBOARDS
PAW PRINTS MEMORIES PHOTOGRAPHY
SPIRIT PROPERTIES LLC
ODOR MASTERS USA COMMERCE CITY
CORRAL AUTO SALES
VS MOTORS
CROWN CASTLE SOLUTIONS CORP
COMPUTER SAVVY

### **Physical Address**

9700 E 104TH AVE, UNIT E HENDERSON, CO 80640
10301 E 107TH PL BRIGHTON, CO 80601
10153 FAIRPLAY ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
15175 E 104TH AVE, UNIT 3 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
13635 E 104TH AVE, STE #600 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
15384 E 117TH PL COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
16606 E 99TH PL COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
4404 E 60TH AVE COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
9758 LAREDO ST, #18C COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
5897 QUEBEC ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
4925 OLIVE ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
6000 VICTORY WAY COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
9774 CHAMBERS CT COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

## Nature of Business

**Business Phone** 

11	
720-282-9367	MOBILE TRUCK REPAIR SERVICES
303-289-2280	INSTALLATION & SERVICE OF WATER PUMPING SYSTEMS
720-383-0902	SALES AND SERVICE OF HVAC
303-227-7660	HAIR CUT PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
303-506-8868	YOGA AND PILATES CLASSES
303-913-3572	ASSEMBLE SKATEBOARDS
720-316-7747	PET PHOTOGRAPHY
720-771-7955	COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LEASING
720-635-7231	MOBILE ODOR ELIMINATION
303-650-0238	SALES OF USED CARS
720-628-9821	AUTOMOTIVE & SALES OF PARTS
724-416-2000	ANTENNA SYSTEM AND EQUIPMENT AT DSGP
720-327-7166	COMPUTER & NETWORKING SUPPORT